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$2,650,000

7301 SW 68TH CT, SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143
https://www.bravoregroup.com

You will not believe your eyes! This is the home you’ve been
waiting for! Beautifully updated 5BR/4BA + office South Miami
home w/ gourmet kitchen that features new appliances & quartz
counters, flowing seamlessly into a bright open living area. Large
sliding doors lead to a private, fully fenced backyard oasis w/
sparkling pool, pergola […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: LU-EL MNR

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 3209 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 18720 sq ft

Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $11,935 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 hours ago Original List Price: $2,650,000

MLS ID: A11707323

Building Details
Building Area Total: 4310 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway, On

Street

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Garden, Pool

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: LU-EL MNR

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Flat Tile

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Shower
Only

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level, Primary Bath Shower, Primary
Bath Tub, Sitting Area - Primary
Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office,
Family Room, Storage Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story, Other View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Built-In Grill,
Fruit Trees, Outdoor Shower

Door Features: High Impact Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Window Features: Complete
Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact
Windows, Sliding

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Entrance Foyer, Laundry Tub, Split Bedroom,
Walk-In Closet(s), Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Storage,
Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


